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Private Adult Counselling 
KW-Cambridge Area 

 
 
 
Counselling Collaborative (Offers counselling at a reduced fee when finances are a barrier or 
there is no access to benefits) 

• Camino Wellbeing & Mental Health (previously Carizon & KW Counselling) 
https://www.caminowellbeing.ca/  

• Porchlight Counselling and Addiction Services https://fcccnd.com/ 
• Shalom Counselling Services https://shalomcounselling.org/  
• Interfaith Counselling www.interfaithcounselling.ca  
• Woolwich Counselling Center www.woolwichcounselling.org 

 
 
Counselling Agencies KW (Offers counselling at a set fee per session) 

• Transformation Counselling https://www.transformationcounselling.com/  
• Bliss Therapy http://blisscounselling.ca  
• Exhale Therapy https://www.exhaletherapy.ca/  
• Calming Tree Counselling https://calmingtreecounselling.ca/  
• Delton Glebe https://glebecounselling.ca/  
• Green Valley Counselling https://greenvalleycounselling.com/  
• Anchoridge Counselling https://www.anchoridgecounselling.com/  

 
 
Counselling Agencies Cambridge (Sliding Scale and fee for Service) 

• Porchlight Counselling and Addiction Services (previously Family Counselling Center of 
Cambridge and North Dumfries) https://fcccnd.com/ 

• Sherry Maxwell and Associates https://www.counsellingincambridge.ca/  
• The Purple Butterfly (previously Healing Wings) https://purplebutterfly.ca/  
• Green Valley Counselling https://greenvalleycounselling.com/  

 
 
Private Practitioners – Adult Services (Offers counselling at a set fee per session) 

• Leanna Callum https://limestonecounselling.ca/  
• Gabriela Elias https://gabrielaelias-counselling.ca/  
• Mindy Smith-Bernard https://msbaddictioncounselling.com/  
• Cathy Voisin http://www.catharinevoisin.com/  
• Tanya Young https://tanyayoungcounsellingandwellness.ca/  
• LB & Associates  www.butlerprivatepractice.com 

 


